
‭Fall 1984 -‬
‭Spring 1985‬

‭Overall Record:‬

‭First XV 12-7‬

‭Highlights:‬
‭●‬ ‭Fall 1984: New York 7-A-Side Tournament Champions‬
‭●‬ ‭Spring 1985: Ivy League Tournament Champions‬
‭●‬ ‭Spring Break Tour to Wales‬
‭●‬ ‭Commencement 1985 is Brown Rugby 25‬‭th‬ ‭Anniversary‬

‭ㅡ‬
‭Team Officers‬

‭Co-Captain‬‭: Leo Goulandris ‘85‬
‭Co-Captain:‬‭Mike Grecky ‘85‬
‭Ivy Tournament Chair:‬‭Patrick Moynihan ‘87‬
‭President:‬‭Dave Zucconi ‘55‬
‭Coach:‬‭Linton A. “Jay” Fluck ‘65‬

‭ㅡ‬
‭Fall 1984 First XV Scoring‬ ‭Norwich University (9/15)‬

‭W - Score: 18-0‬

‭Dave Monroe ‘85: 2 tries (8 pts); Jamie Sabatier ‘87: try (4 pts); Scott‬
‭O’Callaghan ‘85: try (4 pts); 1 conversion unaccounted for.‬

‭Yale University (9/22)‬
‭W - Score: 22-0‬

‭Leo Goulandris ‘85: try (4 pts); O’Callaghan: try (4 pts); Rob Williford ‘85:‬
‭Try (4 pts): Chris Moreley ‘85: try (4 pts); 3 conversions made but none accounted for.‬

‭Harvard University (9/29)‬
‭L - Score: N/A‬

‭University of Rhode Island‬
‭L - Score: N/A‬

‭Season Record: 5-3 (No record for some matches)‬



‭ㅡ‬
‭Fall 1984 Second and‬
‭Third XV Scoring‬

‭ㅡ‬
‭Fall 1984 First 7-A-Side‬
‭Scoring‬

‭ㅡ‬
‭Spring 1985 First XV‬
‭Scoring‬

‭No scoring available.‬

‭New York 7-A-Side Tournament, Randall’s Island, New York City (11/24)‬
‭No scoring available. Brown is Champion.‬

‭Providence RFC (3/23)‬
‭L - Score: N/A‬

‭Spring Break Trip to Wales (3/29-4/7)‬

‭@Blackwood RFC (3/31)‬
‭L - Score: 7-28‬

‭@Rhymney RFC (4/1)‬
‭W - Score: 13-12‬

‭@Cardiff College (4/3)‬
‭L - Score: 18-28‬

‭@Risca RFC (4/4)‬
‭L - Score: 17-20‬

‭@Old Priorians RFC (4/7)‬
‭W - Score: 26-18‬

‭Boston University (4/13)‬
‭W - Score: 24-4‬

‭17‬‭TH‬ ‭Annual Ivy League Tournament. Hosted by Brown‬‭University (4/20-21)‬
‭A new “wild card” round  was installed this year to allow for double elimination and‬
‭provide cross bracket matches.‬

‭Cornell University (4/20)‬
‭W - Score: 24-0‬

‭Other first round matches saw Yale defeat Dartmouth, Columbia over Penn and‬
‭Harvard over Princeton. No match scores were recorded.‬

‭Yale University (4/20)‬
‭W - Score: 31-3‬



‭ㅡ‬
‭Spring 1985 Second and‬
‭Third XV Scoring‬

‭In other second round matches, Cornell beat Dartmouth, Princeton over Penn, and‬
‭Harvard defeated Columbia. No match scores were reported.‬

‭The two 0-2 teams, Penn and Dartmouth were eliminated, the two 2-0 teams, Brown‬
‭and Harvard were through to the semi-finals, and the four 1-1 teams played a wild‬
‭card round to qualify two teams for the Sunday semi-finals: Yale defeated Princeton‬
‭and Cornell defeated Columbia to move on.‬

‭Cornell University (4/21)‬
‭W - Score: 19-6‬

‭In Sunday’s other semi-final, Harvard topped Yale, but no match score was recorded.‬

‭Harvard University (4/21)‬
‭W - Score: 34-3‬

‭Brown was crowned Ivy Tournament Champion, with Harvard 2‬‭nd‬‭, Cornell 3‬‭rd‬ ‭and Yale‬
‭4‬‭th‬‭.‬

‭Commencement Match (5/26)‬
‭N/A - Score: N/A‬

‭25th Anniversary of Brown Rugby‬

‭Season Record: 7-4‬

‭Yale University “B” (9/22)‬
‭W - Score: 16-0‬

‭Second XV: 1-0‬

‭ㅡ‬
‭1984-1985 Squad‬

‭Individual Honors‬

‭Anecdotes‬

‭Andrew‬ ‭Barbour‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Dave‬ ‭Berg‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Rob‬ ‭Chiperfield‬ ‭‘86,‬ ‭Pete‬ ‭Cirenza‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Davis‬
‭Clayson‬ ‭‘86.5,‬ ‭Mike‬ ‭Grecky‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Ed‬ ‭Goff‬ ‭‘86,‬‭Leo‬‭Goulandris‬‭‘85,‬‭Jonathan‬‭Hochwald‬
‭‘88,‬‭Johann‬‭de‬‭Muinck‬‭Keizer‬‭‘85,‬‭Chris‬‭Josephs‬‭‘85,‬‭Gerard‬‭Lumkong‬‭‘88,‬‭Tim‬‭Monnin‬
‭‘86,‬ ‭Paul‬ ‭Morfogen‬ ‭‘87,‬ ‭Chris‬ ‭Morley‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Dave‬ ‭Munroe‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Patrick‬ ‭Moynihan‬ ‭‘87,‬
‭John‬‭Mullin‬‭‘87,‬‭Jeff‬‭Nelson‬‭‘86,‬‭Penn‬‭Newhar‬‭‘87,‬‭Scott‬‭O’Callaghan‬‭‘86,‬‭Mark‬‭Odgen‬
‭‘85,‬ ‭Russell‬ ‭Pillar‬ ‭‘87,‬ ‭Bernie‬ ‭Planksy‬ ‭‘85,‬ ‭Greg‬ ‭Roth‬ ‭‘86,‬ ‭Jamie‬ ‭Sabattier‬ ‭‘87,‬ ‭Jeff‬
‭Simpson ‘87, Jeff Turi ‘85, John Whittle ‘85, Rob Williford ‘85‬






